MORGAN RUN - 5/2004

Primary Parameters
Epifaunal Substrate
Instream Cover
Embeddedness
Velocity/Depth Regimes
Secondary Parameters
Sediment Deposition
Channel Flow Status
Channel Alteration
Frequency of Riffles
Tertiary Parameters
Condition of Banks
Left Bank
Right Bank

Vegetative Protective Cover
Left Bank
Right Bank

Riparian Vegetative Zone Width
Left Bank
Right Bank

Total Habitat Score
Total Habitat Score
Habitat Percent of Reference

M8

16
18
16
16

10
17
16
15

178
97.2678

C1

18
18

18

16
17
16
18

183
100

Al

17
17
11
11

16
16
18
18

178

M7

17
18
16
16

12
17
18
18

167

M6

16
17
13
12

12
17
18
17

176

M3

10
11
10
12

17
12
10

137

M2

12
13
16
12

17
17
10
11

162

MO0.5
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115

M1

12
18
12

148

M4

13
17
11
14

10
17
18
16

170

M5

14
17
10
16

12
17
18
17

173
97.2678 91.2568 96.1749 74.8634 88.5246 62.8415 80.8743 92.8962 94.5355 81.9672 96.7213115

J1

10
16

17
18
14

150

ALBT Hdw.

17
17
18
10

16
14
16
18

»

©

9
9

177




